GlebalStar

Travel Management

SD4AN MEERU ISLAND RESORT & SPA

from RM 8,921.00
per couple

Booking Period : Until 15 JULY 24

Travel Period :
12 APRIL- 31 OCTOBER 24

Tour Code
MLE/4N-MEERURST

MALDIVES PACKAGE
* Pricein RM
* Minimum 02 adults 01 MAY — 30 SEPTEMBER 2024
* Ground Package Only ROOM TYPE SOUBLE s child
(per couple) Adult (02-11yrs)
PACKAGE INCLUDES GARDEN ROOM 6,826 8,921 4,846 2,371 132.00
BEACH VILLA 8,586 10,901 4,846 2,371 132.00
v' Room on DBL occupancy for 2 people
WATER FRONT VILLA 9,356 11,781 4,846 2,371 132.00

based on 4 Nights
v' Full board Meal
v’ Return Transfer by Speedboat
v All taxes

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

B> Air ticket
X> Travel Insurance Incidental bill and other
personal expenses

%+ Applicable for all markets (except Italy &
South Korea passport)

Prices are based on Ringgit Malaysia
(RM); cash terms only

Prices are subject to change without
prior notice

Subject to room availability

No Refund value for partial/fully
unutilized tours or services

e Other terms and conditions apply
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GARDEN ROOM

7,156

9,581

4,846

2,371

Room Type 01 OCTOBER - 31 OCTOBER 2024

132.00

BEACH VILLA

9,026

11,341

4,846

2,371

132.00

WATER FRONT VILLA

9,796

12,221

4,846

2,371

132.00

Beach Villas

Water Front Villa Garden Room

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

Tel: (603) 5639 9029

Update by JU/ 17MAY2024

Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my Website: www.sunway.travel




